
SCHEDULE OF REAL ESTATE OWNED

Borrower 

Name(s): 

Address of Property (indicate S if 

sold; PS if pending sale; or R if 

rental

Type of Property 

(residential; 

industrial; retail, 

etc.)

Ownership entity and %
# of units or 

Sq. Ft.

Date 

Acquired

Acquisition 

Cost

Current 

Market Value

Name of 

current 

mortgage 

holder

Amount of 

Mortgage(s)

Mortgage 

Maturity

A.

Gross Annual 

Rental Income

B.

Annual Taxes & 

other oper. 

Expenses (Exclude 

depreciation and 

amortization)

C. 

Mortgage 

Payment (P&I 

only)

A-B-C. Net Rental 

Income

1.
$0

2.
$0

3.
$0

4.
$0

5.
$0

6.
$0

7.
$0

8.
$0

9.
$0

10.
$0

11.
$0

12.
$0

13.
$0

14.
$0

Totals: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Dedham Savings Schedule of Real Estate Owned

Comments Form completed by Date
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